978 ST ANTHONY

978 ST ANTHONY DRIVE, DE PERE, WI, 54115-1251 Drive, DE PERE, WI,
54115-1251
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$279,900

Impressive West De Pere 3 bdrm, 2 bath condo w/no monthly condo fees.
New stone & siding exterior + newer front windows & gar dr give this condo * 2 baths
great curb appeal. Freshly painted & brand new LVP flr throughout. Attached * Residential

2 car gar looks spectacular w/fin walls & new epoxy flr. LR w/soaring cath
Condo,Condominium

ceiling...

* Active
* 1433 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,None,Vaulted Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Ceiling(s),Wood/Simulated Wood FI 1433

Inclusions: range, refrigerator, dishwasher, disposal

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 14x13 Upper
Bedroom 2 13x10 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper
Kitchen 27x11 Main
Living Room 18x13 Main
Other Room 05x04 Main
Other Room 2 06x04 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Julie Loritz Agent Email: jloritz@new.rr.com
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